Ergebnisse
3. Lauf im Niederlausitz-Cup 2010

13. Marz 2010 - Gehren
20. Teufelssteinlauf

22,2 km
M 20
1. Karczewski, Roman 1983 Dresdner Trolle
M 35
1. Kliemann, Frank 1971 Luckauer Lauferbund
M 40
1. Manig, Matthias 1970 Luckauer Lauferbund
2. Magath, Kay 1966 FC Rot-Weil3 Sallgast
M 45
1. Matthes, Timm-Uwe 1963 Luckauer Lauferbund
2. Riessland, Ingo 1962 Luckauer Lauferbund
3. Knofel, Detlef 1963 MeilRen
M 50
1. Riedel, Jorg 1959 MSV Meusegast
2. Karczewski, Zenon 1958 Dresdner Trolle
3. Apel, Karsten 1960 Luckauer Lauferbund
4. Bodemann, Detlef 1958 Motor Finsterwalde
M 55
1. Klosa, Manfred 1951 Luckauer Lauferbund
M 60
1. Kirmse, Gerd 1950 Luckauer Lauferbund
2. Pfennig, Dirk 1948 LTSV Forst 1990
M 65
1. Bremer, Bernd 1943 ASC Grun-Weil? Finsterwalde
W 40
1. Hofmann, Katrin 1967 TSV Dresden
2. Riessland, Simone 1967 Luckauer Lauferbund
14,8 km
M 18/19
1. Arndt, Charly 1992 JK Running Berlin

2. Wienigk, Hardy 1991 LC Cotthus

1:29:29

1:33:15

1:29:24
1:51:00

1:33:33
1:42:52
1:46:53

1:31:30
1:43:33
1:50:53
2:04:33

1:52:18

1:56:49
2:06:47

2:06:47

1:50:45
2:02:13

56:17
1:04:11
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24

18

22
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M 20
1. Seher, Daniel
2. Rotter, Michael
3. Hadicke, Mario

M 30
1. Linke, Christian

M 35
1. Thierfelder, Lutz
2. Keilwagen, René

M 40
1. Stenzel, Ingo
2. Lezius, Rainer
3. Beer, Carsten

M 45
1. Hitziger, Thomas
2. Twrdek, Heiko
3. Gaede, Markus
4. Stephan, Dieter
M 50
1. Wegner, Frank
2. Wunderlich, Ralf
3. Hartmann, Harald
4, Hansel, Andreas
5. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
6. Salhoff, Andreas

M 55
1. Koal, Gerd
2. Pohle, Hans-Joachim

M 60

1. List, Hans-Joachim
M 65
1. Oppitz, Siegbert
2. Lehmann, Rudi
3. Harms, Siegfried
4. Petzold, Wolfgang
5. Wallborn, Bernd
6. Bornecke, Dieter
7. Klosel, Helmut

M 70
1. Dumke, Jurgen
2. Riemer, Jochen
3. Friel3, Horst
4. Schulz, Herbert

W 45
1. Zange, Andrea

W 50
1. Reistel, Sabine

1982
1982
1981

1978

1972
1972

1967
1967
1967

1963
1965
1964
1962

1959
1957
1958
1959
1959
1959

1952
1955

1949

1945
1941
1941
1944
1943
1941
1942

1937
1940
1940
1938

1962

1960

LC Cottbus
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Lubben

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
NLLB Cottbus

SV Motor Saspow
Ruckersdorf
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

NLLB Cottbus
Rickersdorf

Berlin

LWV 05 Bad Liebenwerda

TSV Cottbus

FLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Teichland Radler Maust
SV Grof3raschen
Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus
Laufteam ELG Calau

Ruhland

FLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen
NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Luckauer Lauferbund

LTSV Forst 1990

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen

MeilRen

Luckauer Lauferbund

58:55
1:05:08
1:06:50

1:08:41

1:01:17
1:06:00

1:03:38
1:14:18
1:16:35

1:02:30
1:14:09
1:16:28
1:19:03

1:04:37
1:07:49
1:11:47
1:18:20
1:22:34
1:24:16

1:05:28
1:07:00

1:16:56

1:09:05
1:10:46
1:15:26
1:17:46
1:39:07
1:39:43
2:04:09

1:20:03
1:23:58
1:27:39
1:45:54

1:16:06

1:20:46
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7.4 Km

M 12/13
1. Hartmann, Christian
2. Wienigk, Leo
3. Stenzel, Max Richard

M 14/15
1. Rackwitz, Johannes
2. Peschick, Joshua
3. Wolf, Alexander
4. Wienigk, Andy

M 18/19
1. Hitziger, Jonas

M 20
1. Pohle, Andreas
2. Hagele, Sebastian
3. Hertrampf, Maximilian
4., Stober, Max
5. Weiland, Sebastian

M 30
1. Keufler, Thomas

M 35
1. Briimmer, Christian

M 40
1. Miiller, Henning

M 50
1. Schnabel, Bernd

W 12/13
1. Beer, Jasmin

W 14/15
1. Gdllnitz, Marie
2. Lichan, Sophie

W 16/17
1. Albrecht, Louise
2. Exler, Lucille

W 20
1. Kuske, Nicole
1. Kuske, Karina

W 30
1. Thierfelder, Kerstin
2. Skeries, Alexandra

W 40
1. Heret, Claudia
2. Miiller, Anke
3. Sieghardt, Doreen

1997
1998
1997

1996
1995
1996
1995

1992

1990
1988
1989
1990
1988

1979

1971

1969

1958

1998

1995
1995

1993
1994

1981
1981

1977
1978

1968
1969
1968

NLLB Cottbus
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
SV Motor Saspow

Luckauer Lauferbund

FLB Cottbus

Luckauer Lauferbund

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

NLLB Cottbus

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Lubben

TV Spreewald

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Lubben

Running Team Herzberg

Luckauer Lauferbund

TSG Libbenau

Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Luckauer Lauferbund

SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde
Luckauer Lauferbund

Running Team Herzberg
Running Team Herzberg

LTSV Forst 1990
BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
TSG Lubbenau
SV Grof3raschen

34:45
36:24
40:04

31:53
32:47
36:10
37:10

44:13

27:56
28:38
31:12
34:43
38:43

31:33

34:44

37:01

52:03

36:33

31:34
36:25

32:54
35:33

47:05
47:05

32:37
33:30

37:41
39:33
40:50
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30
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W 45
1. Handreck, Petra
2. Kretschmer, Sabine
3. Stober, Birgit

W 50
1. Jachmann, Christina

W 55
1. Schulz, Marianne

W 60
1. Koal, Ingrid

W 65
1. Bornecke, Edeltraud

3 km

M 06/11

. Maiwald, Justin
. Roéhl, John-Jay
. Rotter, Florian

. Zeuge, Johnas
. Heret, Patrick

. Werner, Jason

O, WNERE

M 12/13
1. Miiller, Phillip
2. Ramm, Peter
3. Linke, Erik
4, Seiler, Patrick

M 14/15
1. Hartmann, Fritz
2. Gloge, Romano
3. Meier, Kevin

M 20
1. Dubberke, Clemens

M 55
1. Krause, Manfred

W 06/11
1. Gut, Gina
2. Rinka, Jessica

W 12/13
1. Pannier, Nicole
2. Haarich, Camy

W 14/15
1. Haarich, Michelle

1962
1964
1961

1956

1951

1949

1945

1999
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001

1997
1997
1998
1997

1995
1995
1995

1984

1952

2000
1999

1998
1997

1995

LTSV Forst 1990
LG Wartturm Niesky
SV Neptun 08 Finsterwalde

LTSV Forst 1990

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen

NLLB Cottbus

WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen

ASB KV Libben

ASB KV Lubben

Cottbus

ASB KV Lubben

BSG Pneumant Firstenwalde
ASB KV Lubben

TSG Libbenau

ASB KV Lubben
ASB KV Libben
ASB KV Lubben

ASB KV Libben
ASB KV Libben
ASB KV Libben

ASB KV Libben

ASB KV Libben

TSG Libbenau
TSG Libbenau

ASB KV Lubben
ASB KV Libben

ASB KV Libben

36:28
37:09
45:35

36:37

1:01:32

35:12

53:53

12:05
12:53
13:26
14:30
15:02
17:06

9:22
12:04
12:08
14:26

12:49
14:02
15:28

15:04

17:09

12:07
12:29

13:48
14:04

13:21
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